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Ahumada Esqui Nautico

27/03/2024 - 31/03/2024

Besso Isabella

7 ., ’ﬁ’ XL Campeonato Latinoamericano 2024
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ARG -14 F

B out of time

BB

First pass :

40 TS

40 R

60 B

60 TF

60 TWB

60

90

90

500 Second pass :

Total :

1x not credit

1x not credit

Fall

130

130

100

100

460

960




